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Sodankylän viikkokisat → Kommatin viikkokisa 07.06.2018

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos +/- Uusi tasoitus

1 Hannu Oikarinen 62 13 49 -6 10

2 Aki Pyhäjärvi 67 17 50 -5 14,5

3 Mika Alatalo 64 12,7 51,3 -4 11,8

4 Jukka Vaara 63 11 52 -3 9,5

5 Sami Laukkanen 66 13 53 -2 12

6 Aleksi Pyhäjärvi 74 20 54 -1 19,5

7 Aleksi Yliaska 65 8,5 56,5 1 9

8 Eemeli Tepsa 63 6 57 2 6,7

9 Juho Kurkela 60 2 58 3 2,8

10 Jani Luusua 66 7,5 58,5 3 8,7

11 Dominique Rantanen 60 1 59 4 3

11 Pekka Mattanen 62 3 59 4 4,3

13 Toni Kanerva 72 8,7 63,3 8 10,8

14 Tommi Kallunki 71 7 64 9 10

15 Marko Ijäs 71  71 16 16

16 Lasse Pöysti 72  72 17 17
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

1 Dominique Rantanen 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 60

1 Juho Kurkela 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 +5 60

3 Pekka Mattanen 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 +7 62

3 Hannu Oikarinen 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 +7 62

5 Eemeli Tepsa 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +8 63

5 Jukka Vaara 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +8 63

7 Mika Alatalo 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +9 64

8 Aleksi Yliaska 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +10 65

9 Sami Laukkanen 4 6 3 2 4 3 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +11 66

9 Jani Luusua 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 +11 66

11 Aki Pyhäjärvi 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 +12 67

12 Marko Ijäs 4 6 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 +16 71

12 Tommi Kallunki 5 4 4 2 7 3 3 2 4 5 4 2 6 4 4 3 5 4 +16 71

14 Lasse Pöysti 4 5 4 2 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 +17 72

14 Toni Kanerva 3 5 4 3 5 7 3 3 6 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 +17 72

16 Aleksi Pyhäjärvi 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 +19 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.9 4.8 4 2.8 5.1 3.8 3.4 3 3.8 3 3.3 3.2 3.8 3.9 3.6 3.2 4 3.7 66.1

Difficulty 14 18 16 1 17 11 7 2 10 3 6 4 12 13 8 5 15 9 11.1

Birdie -1 5 1 3 4 2 1 2 18 6%

Par 0 3 1 3 10 5 8 10 10 7 9 8 11 9 5 7 10 4 7 127 44%

Bogey 1 11 5 11 1 7 6 4 3 6 2 6 4 3 8 8 3 8 7 103 36%

Double Bogey 2 2 7 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 2 29 10%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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